
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:45

A  VSG 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

42 61 66 89

8

0
5

1
6

4
7

4
8

Auszeit

6:9

Ende
13:24

B  NTSV Strand 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

73 9 99 4

15

╳
5
13

1
7
15

2
9

5
12 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:27

B  NTSV Strand 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 73 99 4

15

1
7
13

2
9
15

5
10

6
13 Auszeit

13:12

Ende
13:40

A  VSG 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

33 61 66 42

12

╳
6
12

1
8

2
9

4
12

Auszeit

2:6
9:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Spieltag 3 LM U14w 14.12.2025 - VSG
Lübeck

Frauen

B  NTSV Strand 1 vs. VSG Lübeck 1 A

Spiel 12 14.12.2025 13:45 Uhr

Thomas-Mann-Schule
23564 Lübeck
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B  NTSV Strand 1 4/8

4 Lu, Amelie X
9 Nagursky, Janna X

73 Westphal, Helena X
99 Nagursky, Lotta X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  VSG 1 5/8

33 Dolu, Tugsem Ela X

42 Marwede, Luisa X
61 Boock, Emma X
66 Bülck, Johanna X
89 Dorsch, Lykka Sontje X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  NTSV Strand 1 VSG 1 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 15 1 0 8 0 0 1
1 0 1 15 2 13 12 0 0 2

3

1 0 2 30 13 20 0 0 3
Start: 13:45 Ende: 13:40 Dauer: 0:0-5

Sieger: NTSV Strand 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Fitz, Amelie 1

2 Tafazoli, Vida 2

Schr. Wolf, Henni
Assist. Knoop, Emma
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